

General Release Statement Spring & Summer 2018

Team Member Name (Please Print)
I do hereby release Jeremiah's Hope, Inc. and its agents, employees, directors, officers, representatives, translators and volunteer assistants from any liability, claims, losses, costs, causes of action, damages or expenses whatsoever (including acts of negligence) arising out of any injury, damage or loss which may be sustained by me during the course of my involvement with Jeremiah's Hope, Inc.
I promise to demonstrate the spirit needed for the success of this program. I agree to follow the decisions and guidelines of Jeremiah's Hope, Inc. and those of its agents, employees, directors, officers, representatives, translators and volunteer assistants.
I commit to raising or securing the funds required for the specific team with which I am serving according to the schedule laid out for that team. I understand that all money donated by me, or those I contact, is fully released by me, and them, to become part of the Jeremiah's Hope General Fund.
While participating on this team, I will be responsible for my own actions/behaviors, and will conduct myself in accordance with the highest principles of Christian maturity.
Signature Date
If the applicant is under age 18, the applicant's parent or guardian must sign below.
I have read the above statements and agree by signing below.
Name of Parent or Guardian (Printed)
Signature Date

Created: 1/6/2010 2:48 PM Updated: 01/10/18 7:51 AM